
2019073 MP Nut and Bolt 
GS 12 Gold
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TSA081137

TSA081374

MPUM

MPUM

Siphesihle  MAPHALALA

Shantal THOMPSON 6-4, 6-0

3

4

TSA081350

TSA081668

NW

MPUM

Niané PRETORIUS

Madri VAN NIEKERK 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA101066

TSA071577

MPUM

GN

Hestie WHEELER

Bianca ALBERTS 6-2, 6-3

7

8

TSA071794

TSA081670

MPUM

MPUM

Ané GROBLER

Adily  VOLSCHENK 7-5, 6-1

Shantal THOMPSON

Niané PRETORIUS

1-6, 7-6, 10-6

Bianca ALBERTS

Ané GROBLER

5-7, 6-3, 10-8

Niané PRETORIUS

Bianca ALBERTS

6-3, 3-6, 10-7

Niané PRETORIUS

Shantal THOMPSON

Ané GROBLER 6-3, 6-3

Shantal THOMPSON

Siphesihle  MAPHALALA

Madri VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-2

Hestie WHEELER

Adily  VOLSCHENK 6-4, 6-0

Siphesihle  MAPHALALA

Hestie WHEELER

6-2, 6-4

Hestie WHEELER

Madri VAN NIEKERK

Adily  VOLSCHENK 4-6, 7-5, 10-4

Madri VAN NIEKERK
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